2 <sup>nd</sup> andFile on or before Sept. 29, 1999 or Limited Liability Company FINAL NOTICE: will be dissolved.						
			LORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED	
FILING FEE Annual Report \$100.00 + \$88.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee + \$400.00 Late Fee					1	' ( )
\$ 588.75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE					SECRETARY OF S	
1 Name and Mailing Address of Limited Liability Company DOCUMENT # 1.98000002700					ALLANASSEE LE	GRIDA
GRACOUR, L.C. C/O GARY SCHMIDT 526 MISTY MORNING DRIVE FLUSHING MI 48433					1a. Principal Place of Business Address C/O GARY SCHMIDT 526 MISTY MORNING DRIVE FLUSHING MI 48433	
2 Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailin			ng Address		3. Date Organized or Qua	lified 3a. State of Formation
					11/16/1998	FL /
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State City &			itale		{	Not Applicable
					5. Date of Last Report	6. Certificate of Status Desired
Zip	Country	Zip	Count	ry		S8 Z5 Additional Fee Required
7. N	ame and Address of Current	Registered A			Name and Address of New	Registered Agent/Office
Name						
FLOWER, W	WILLIAM R ES( WHITE, BURNETT 2ND STREET, 1	EY OOR	Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acc		ceptable)	
				Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
				City		Zip Code
				-		FL
9. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 608 416 and 608.508, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited liability company submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by affirmative vote of a majority of the members. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent, and accept the obligations.						
SIGNATURE DATE						
(Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) (N 10. Title Managing Members/Managers			OTE Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) Business Street Address		<u></u>	City, State and Zip Code
10. Thre	wanaging wenters/wanager	<u> </u>				
MGRM SCHMIDT, GARY			526 MISTY MORNING		DRIVE FLU	SHING MI
					50000 -10 ***	030078351 /06/9901090015 **168.75 ****186.75
5						
11 to hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3) (i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicand on this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10, or on an attachment with an address.						
SIGNATURE: Confirm 9/27/59 8/2-824-4420 SIGNATURE AND TYPE D OR PRIVITED NAME OF SIGNING MANAGER DATE Date Daylore Prover						

| INHSE10 R (6/99)

(D) · Frain Department of STATE KATTAINSE HARRIS FELRETTAL STATE Devision DE Conposentions WHON it may Caread. 70 Prensé les Aprison Né NEVER Recieven INTIME Document of INCOMPORTED. or IST Regisences sent diait formen. Acrest two ALL COLLESpondant 10 526 Messey Manning Prest Fusich, and 48433. Mark eyen For This Consideration.

6 andut

Send for or Une of 88. or

FILED 99 SEP 29 PH 1: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORID